附件
 
广元市国资委
关于2021年度广元市市直机关第二批次公开遴选公务员进入资格复审人员名单
	姓  名
	性别
	报考单位
	报考岗位编号
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	排名
	备注

	常 倩
	女
	市国资委
	0230
	2115070101026
	66
	1
	

	侯 豪
	男
	市国资委
	0230
	2115070101030
	66
	1
	

	王 鑫
	男
	市国资委
	0230
	2115070101103
	66
	1
	

	鲁 焓
	男
	市国资委
	0230
	2115070101025
	64
	4
	

	王 莉
	女
	市国资委
	0230
	2115070101027
	62
	5
	

	赵 斐
	男
	市国资委
	0230
	2115070101104
	62
	5
	


